A FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

B FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

C FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

D FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

LADIES 9 HOLE LEAGUE
August 5th Tournament

Five Clubs

Cindy Franklin
Carol Hopkins
Rita Law
Laurie Nilsen

Kathy Brodeur
Francesca Lynch
Stacey Onion
Carol Rossini

Joanne Pomerantz
Robin Schofield
Heather Goetz
Donna Namnoum

Ann Ritson
Annette Venhorst
Wendy Mackstutis
Marty Heagney

PRO SHOP SIDE GAME KICKERS

47
48
37mc
40

52
57
38
47

56
59
34
41

61
67mc
42
44

Gross Score Ends in 3

$10 each

Stacey Onion
Ann Garrity
Robin Guzzo

53
63
63

$10
$6
$10
$6

$10
$6
$10
$6

$10
$6
$10
$6

$10
$6
$10
$6



